

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 111 of 2020

=====

MAHENDRA BABUBHAI BAGDAI

Versus

PRADYUMAN BHANUSHANKAR TRIVEDI

=====

Appearance:

VMP LEGAL(7210) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

for the Opponent(s) No. 1,2,3

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA P. MAYEE

Date : 22/06/2022

ORAL ORDER

Issue Notice, returnable on 22/07/2022.

(ANIRUDDHA P. MAYEE, J.)

ILA