

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 111 of 2020

=====

MAHENDRA BABUBHAI BAGDAI

Versus

PRADYUMAN BHANUSHANKAR TRIVEDI & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR VANDAN K BAXI(5863) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

NANAVATI & NANAVATI(1933) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

MR MAYUR RAJGURU(1198) for the Opponent(s) No. 1,2,3

VEDANT J RAJGURU(9375) for the Opponent(s) No. 1,2,3

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE SANJEEV J.THAKER

Date : 06/02/2025

ORAL ORDER

Issue Notice returnable on 3rd March, 2025.

(SANJEEV J.THAKER,J)

URIL RANA